
FROM:

Merach TEMU-Andy
5440-AEast Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Lisa Berg
913 Boyd Ave

KAUKAUNA, WI 54130

USPS DELIVER TO:
Lisa Berg
913 Boyd Ave

KAUKAUNA, WI 54130

CUST REF: PK-1406185098444933461-0

S

J2
61

02
60

12
01

32
6-

26
62

19
41

5

FedEx Tracking ID# 3980 4042 0162
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 3980 4042 0162

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 2320 6911 58
ZJMRC-MR-2398AB2-US * 1


